
SUWON WORLD CUP 2009
17 - 22 November 2009 -- Suwon of Gyeonggi Prov. (KR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
JUNG Ho Suk KR 71 55 1.290 4 3 8 1

JIN Ih Sub KR 59 41 1.439 2 -1 7 2
MIYASHITA Takao JP 68 59 1.152 0 -2 9 3

KIM Seong-Gwan KR 67 52 1.288 4 3 7 1
YONEYAMA Satoru JP 58 65 0.892 2 -1 4 2
HWANG Hyung Bum KR 74 54 1.370 0 -2 8 3

LEE Seung Jin KR 60 39 1.538 4 4 7 1
HOFMAN Glen NL 60 65 0.923 2 -1 5 2

DANG Dinh Tien VN 54 66 0.818 0 -3 6 3

SHIN Dae Kwon KR 60 51 1.176 4 4 5 1
SANCHEZ Faraco Jaime ES 48 53 0.905 2 0 5 2

PÖPSEL Koen NL 17 45 0.377 0 -4 2 3

JO Chi Yeon KR 60 48 1.250 4 4 8 1
LEE Chung-Bok KR 64 55 1.163 2 -1 9 2
NOVAK Radek CZ 54 65 0.830 0 -3 5 3

CHOI Jae-Dong KR 66 54 1.222 4 3 9 1
KIM Moo Soon KR 84 78 1.076 2 0 5 2
NGO Dinh Nai VN 41 61 0.672 0 -3 7 3

UM Sang Pil KR 74 62 1.193 4 3 7 1
KIM Hyun-Suk KR 74 55 1.345 2 0 7 2

KIM Dong-Ryong KR 51 45 1.133 0 -3 8 3

KIM Jong Wan KR 60 33 1.818 4 4 11 1
VAN BEERS Barry NL 45 32 1.406 2 0 6 2
SOINISALO Tapio FI 10 38 0.263 0 -4 2 3

TAKESHIMA O JP 74 47 1.574 4 3 11 1
JANG Dug Jin KR 59 49 1.204 2 1 5 2

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 41 59 0.694 0 -4 8 3

KANG Mung Yong KR 72 56 1.285 4 2 9 1
PARK Chun Woo KR 64 35 1.828 2 1 11 2
MA Xuan Cuong VN 47 44 1.068 0 -3 6 3

KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 79 75 1.053 4 2 7 1
LIM Tae Soo KR 77 67 1.149 2 0 10 2
PARK In Su KR 61 66 0.924 0 -2 5 3

KIM Kyu Sik KR 76 63 1.206 2 0 7 1
KIM Hyung Kon KR 79 73 1.082 2 0 6 2

SAKAI Nobuyasu JP 73 71 1.028 2 0 4 3
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SUWON WORLD CUP 2009
17 - 22 November 2009 -- Suwon of Gyeonggi Prov. (KR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-1st
Rank

0 KIM Jong Wan KR 60 33 1.818 4 4 11 1
0 LEE Seung Jin KR 60 39 1.538 4 4 7 2
0 JO Chi Yeon KR 60 48 1.250 4 4 8 3
0 SHIN Dae Kwon KR 60 51 1.176 4 4 5 4
0 TAKESHIMA O JP 74 47 1.574 4 3 11 5
0 JUNG Ho Suk KR 71 55 1.290 4 3 8 6
0 KIM Seong-Gwan KR 67 52 1.288 4 3 7 7
0 CHOI Jae-Dong KR 66 54 1.222 4 3 9 8

UM Sang Pil KR 74 62 1.193 4 3 7 9
KANG Mung Yong KR 72 56 1.285 4 2 9 10

KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 79 75 1.053 4 2 7 11
KIM Kyu Sik KR 76 63 1.206 2 0 7 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-
2nd Rank

1 PARK Chun Woo KR 64 35 1.828 2 1 11 1
2 JANG Dug Jin KR 59 49 1.204 2 1 5 2
3 VAN BEERS Barry NL 45 32 1.406 2 0 6 3
4 KIM Hyun-Suk KR 74 55 1.345 2 0 7 4
5 LIM Tae Soo KR 77 67 1.149 2 0 10 5
6 KIM Hyung Kon KR 79 73 1.082 2 0 6 6
7 KIM Moo Soon KR 84 78 1.076 2 0 5 7
8 SANCHEZ Faraco Jaime ES 48 53 0.905 2 0 5 8
9 JIN Ih Sub KR 59 41 1.439 2 -1 7 9

10 LEE Chung-Bok KR 64 55 1.163 2 -1 9 10
11 HOFMAN Glen NL 60 65 0.923 2 -1 5 11
12 YONEYAMA Satoru JP 58 65 0.892 2 -1 4 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-3rd
Rank

13 SAKAI Nobuyasu JP 73 71 1.028 2 0 4 1
14 HWANG Hyung Bum KR 74 54 1.370 0 -2 8 2
15 MIYASHITA Takao JP 68 59 1.152 0 -2 9 3
16 PARK In Su KR 61 66 0.924 0 -2 5 4
17 KIM Dong-Ryong KR 51 45 1.133 0 -3 8 5
18 MA Xuan Cuong VN 47 44 1.068 0 -3 6 6
19 NOVAK Radek CZ 54 65 0.830 0 -3 5 7
20 DANG Dinh Tien VN 54 66 0.818 0 -3 6 8
21 NGO Dinh Nai VN 41 61 0.672 0 -3 7 9
22 KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 41 59 0.694 0 -4 8 10
23 PÖPSEL Koen NL 17 45 0.377 0 -4 2 11
24 SOINISALO Tapio FI 10 38 0.263 0 -4 2 12
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